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SOUTHERN PETROLEUM LABORATORIES

SAMPLING KIT REQUEST FORM
SHIP TO:
SHIPMENT INFORMATION:
	Company:      
	Date Initiated:      

	Attn:      
	Requested By:      

	Street:      
	Date/Time Kit Delivery Needed:      

	City:      
State:    
Zip:      
	Date of Start of Project:      

	Phone:      
Fax:      
	Email Address:      


******* NOTE: PLEASE ALLOW 4-5 DAYS FOR KIT SHIPMENT *******

PROJECT INFORMATION:
TURNAROUND TIME:

	Project Name/Number:      
	

	Site Location:            State:      
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 10 Day Turnaround Time 

	PO Number:      
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  5 Day Turnaround Time (Standard for some tests)

	Trip Blank Needed  FORMCHECKBOX 
  Quantity      
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  72 Hour Turnaround Time

	Special Instructions:      
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  48 Hour Turnaround Time

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  24 Hour Turnaround Time


ANALYSIS REQUIREMENTS:

	Analysis
	Method
	Matrix
	# of Samples

	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     


VOC SAMPLERS:
DATA DELIVERABLES:
	Sampler Type
	Quantity Needed
	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	Standard Level II Report 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 5 Gram Encore
	   
	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	CLP Like Data Package

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 25 Gram Encore
	   
	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	TCEQ TRRP Data Package

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Encore T-Handle
	   
	
	
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Residential
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Industrial

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Terra Core Kitsa
	   
	
	
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Totcomb
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Ingestion
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Class3

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 5035 Kit –Sodium Bisulfate
	
	
	
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 COC’s: See Attached 

	a Kit includes 3 preserved cont. & 1 unpreserved cont.
	
	
 FORMCHECKBOX 

RECAP

	
	
	
 FORMCHECKBOX 

NJ Deliverables


Please email or fax this bottle kit to the following location:

	SPL, Inc. – Houston, TX
	SPL, Inc. – Lafayette, LA
	SPL, Inc. – Traverse City, MI

	Phone: 800-969-6775 / 713-660-0901
	Phone: 800-304-5227 / 337-237-4775
	Phone: 888-775-6424 / 231-947-5777

	Fax: 713-660-8975
	Fax: 337-237-7838
	Fax: 231-947-1072

	SPL Contact
	Email Address
	SPL Contact
	Email Address
	SPL Contact
	Email Address

	Joann Marroquin
	jmarroquin@spl-inc.com
	Ralph Frye
	rfrye@spl-inc.com
	Steve Grenda
	sgrenda@spl-inc.com

	Elessa Sommers
	esommers@spl-inc.com
	Tony Duhon
	tduhon@spl-inc.com
	Gary Byar
	gbyar@spl-inc.com

	Georgia Jones
	gjones@spl-inc.com
	Amy Jackson
	ajackson@spl-inc.com
	Jeanette Sherman
	jsherman@spl-inc.com

	Erica Cardenas
	ecardenas@spl-inc.com
	Eloy Granados
	agranados@spl-inc.com
	
	

	Electa Brown
	ebrown@spl-inc.com
	Cristina Thibeaux
	cthibeaux@spl-inc.com
	
	

	Nancy Barrera
	nbarrera@spl-inc.com
	Della Fontenot
	dfontenot@spl-inc.com
	
	

	Agnes Vicknair
	avicknair@spl-inc.com
	
	
	
	

	Alisha Rodriguez
	arodriguez@spl-inc.com
	
	
	
	

	Sylvia Grice
	sgrice@spl-inc.com
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